
Lineups for 6/28/2023 at Seekonk Speedway - Seekonk, MA

Asphalt Small Block Modifieds 28 Entries

Heat 1 12 Laps | Line-ups

Row Inside Outside

1 15MA Jake Johnson - Rehoboth, MA 10 Doug Coby - Marion, CT

2 60 Matt Hirschman - Northampton, PA 75CT Chris Pasteryak - Moosup, CT

3 3 Bryan Narducci - Colchester, CT 50 Ronnie Williams - Lebanon, CT

4 88 Woody Pitkat - Bellingham, MA 02 Paul LaPlante - North Attleboro, MA

5 1 Nathan Wenzel - Granby, MA 36RI Michael Cooper - Pawtucket, RI

Heat 2 12 Laps | Line-ups

Row Inside Outside

1 16 Ron Silk - Norwalk, CT 07 Kyle Bonsignore - Bay Shore, NY

2 25 Matt Swanson - Harvard, MA 50MA Carl Medeiros - Westport, MA

3 55 Ryan Doucette - Framingham, MA 24MA Mikey Flynn - Hampden, MA

4 51 Joey Cipriano - Plymouth, CT 75 David Arute - Stafford Springs, CT

5 82 Robert Murphy - ROCHESTER, MA

Heat 3 12 Laps | Line-ups

Row Inside Outside

1 50R Sam Rameau - Westminster, MA 99 Richard Savary - Holbrook, MA

2 13 Austin Beers - Northampton, PA 76 Kirk Alexander - West Swanzey , NH

3 9 Chase Dowling - Bethlehem, CT 06 Les Hinckley - Windsor Locks, CT

4 47 Joey Mucciacciaro - Wolcott, CT 2 Frank L'Etoile Jr - Wethersfield, CT

5 58 Max Zachem - Preston, CT

Qualifying 1 -- Laps | Completed

Row Entry

1 82 Robert Murphy - ROCHESTER, MA

2 47 Joey Mucciacciaro - Wolcott, CT

3 1 Nathan Wenzel - Granby, MA

4 02 Paul LaPlante - North Attleboro, MA

5 58 Max Zachem - Preston, CT

6 55 Ryan Doucette - Framingham, MA

7 2 Frank L'Etoile Jr - Wethersfield, CT

8 36RI Michael Cooper - Pawtucket, RI

9 50MA Carl Medeiros - Westport, MA

10 75 David Arute - Stafford Springs, CT

11 24MA Mikey Flynn - Hampden, MA



12 50R Sam Rameau - Westminster, MA

13 06 Les Hinckley - Windsor Locks, CT

14 76 Kirk Alexander - West Swanzey , NH

15 88 Woody Pitkat - Bellingham, MA

16 50 Ronnie Williams - Lebanon, CT

17 9 Chase Dowling - Bethlehem, CT

18 51 Joey Cipriano - Plymouth, CT

19 15MA Jake Johnson - Rehoboth, MA

20 13 Austin Beers - Northampton, PA

21 75CT Chris Pasteryak - Moosup, CT

22 99 Richard Savary - Holbrook, MA

23 25 Matt Swanson - Harvard, MA

24 3 Bryan Narducci - Colchester, CT

25 16 Ron Silk - Norwalk, CT

26 07 Kyle Bonsignore - Bay Shore, NY

27 10 Doug Coby - Marion, CT

28 60 Matt Hirschman - Northampton, PA

Row Entry

Hot Laps 1 -- Laps | Completed

Row Entry

1 76 Kirk Alexander - West Swanzey , NH

2 13 Austin Beers - Northampton, PA

3 75 David Arute - Stafford Springs, CT

4 51 Joey Cipriano - Plymouth, CT

5 07 Kyle Bonsignore - Bay Shore, NY

6 10 Doug Coby - Marion, CT

7 55 Ryan Doucette - Framingham, MA

8 36RI Michael Cooper - Pawtucket, RI

9 24MA Mikey Flynn - Hampden, MA

10 9 Chase Dowling - Bethlehem, CT

11 60 Matt Hirschman - Northampton, PA

12 2 Frank L'Etoile Jr - Wethersfield, CT

13 15MA Jake Johnson - Rehoboth, MA

14 06 Les Hinckley - Windsor Locks, CT

15 50MA Carl Medeiros - Westport, MA

16 02 Paul LaPlante - North Attleboro, MA
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17 47 Joey Mucciacciaro - Wolcott, CT

18 3 Bryan Narducci - Colchester, CT

19 82 Robert Murphy - ROCHESTER, MA

20 88 Woody Pitkat - Bellingham, MA

21 75CT Chris Pasteryak - Moosup, CT

22 50R Sam Rameau - Westminster, MA

23 16 Ron Silk - Norwalk, CT

24 99 Richard Savary - Holbrook, MA

25 25 Matt Swanson - Harvard, MA

26 1 Nathan Wenzel - Granby, MA

27 50 Ronnie Williams - Lebanon, CT

28 58 Max Zachem - Preston, CT

Row Entry
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